
Caprari  Pump -  D1/50

PARTS MANUAL

P/N  58602050

CONSTRUCTED 5/19/05 RC

Revised 06/13



Item Part Number Description Qty.

1 04040075 Pump Casing  D1/50A 1

2 04040386 Suction Cover D1/50A 1

3 04040802 IMPELLER D 1/50 1

4 04041631 BOX,STUFFING 1

5 04033152 RING,LANTERN 1

6 04044534 RING,WEAR 1

7 04044535 RING,WEAR 1

8 04031834 DEFLECTOR 1

9 04033343 PACKING, SET OF 5 1

10 02201980 NUT,SELF LOCKING M14 X1.5 1

11 04030745 Dowel 1

12 04031421 KEY 5 X 5 X 25 1

13 04030390 STUD 2

14 04030341 STUD,12MMX37MM 4

15 04030325 STUD M10 X 20 6

16 04031200 NUT 2

17 04031025 NUT,M12 4

18 04031021 NUT,10MM SPECIAL 6

19 04031714 PLUG 3/8" BSP 3

20 04033723 GASKET FOR SUCTION CO 1

50 04042509 CASING,GEAR D2/50 1

51 04042539 COVER, GEARBOX D2/40 1

52 04043719 COVER,SHAFT SEAL RING 2

53 04043720 COVER,SHAFT SEAL RING 2

54 04042728 GEAR,DRIVEN WHEEL 1

55 04042562 GEAR,DRIVING WHEEL 1

56 04042783 SHAFT,SPLINED 1

57 04041758 SPACER,BEARING MEC 10-11 1

58 04031820 DIPSTICK,OIL 1

59 04031743 CAP,OIL FILL 1

60 04033834 GASKET FOR GEAR CASING 1

61 04035111 BEARING,NSK3305BTNGC3 NO SL 1

62 04035110 BEARING,NSK3304BTNGC3 NO SL 1

63 04035021 BEARING,SKF6205 NO SEALS 1

64 04035016 BEARING,FAG6007N NO SEALS 1

65 04033245 SEAL RING 1

66 04033254 SEAL RING 1

67 04033423 O-RING 55.56 X 3.53 MM 2

68 04033421 O-RING 44.45 X 3.53 MM 2

69 04031568 CIRCLIP 62MM 2

70 04031566 CIRCLIP 52MM 2

71 04030310 STUD M6 X 14 8

72 04031012 NUT,M6 8

73 04031722 PLUG 1/4" BSP 1

74 04046301 GUARD,PTO SHAFT 1

75 04030082 Bolt 2

76 04031022 Nut,  10mm 2

77 04031316 Washer 2

78 04041864 SLEEVE,IMP SHAFT D2/40 1

Caprari  Pump -  D1/50


